
 JOSÉ PARIENTE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024

Product información 

Winemaking
After grape selection and cold maceration, the wine ferments, and ages over its own lees along 4 months in stainless steel vats.

Tasting notes
Brilliant straw yellow colour with greenish hues. José Pariente Sauvignon Blanc 2024 is exceptional for an intense nose, its 
minerality and vegetal notes, typical of this grape. Hints that contribute to a great freshness and that join citrus notes, 
especially grapefruit. In the mouth it feels unctuous and full-body, complex and elegant. Lively and exciting.

Food Pairing
Ideal for shellfish -mussels, cockles, clams, oysters- and cooked seafood: prawns, langoustines, shrimps, brown crabs, etc. It also 
pairs with all kinds of fish, fresh cheese, and sausage specialties.
Ideal temperature service is 8ºC.

Logistic information

BODEGAS JOSÉ PARIENTE / Ctra. de Rueda, km. 2,5 / 47491 La Seca / Valladolid, Spain | T +34 983 816 620 / info@josepariente.com / www.josepariente.com

BOTTLE

GTIN 13

Height

Diameter

Weight

Taric code

mm

mm

Kg

2204

8437009098271

300

76

1,33

22042138

CASES PALLET

GTIN 14
Height
Lenght
Width
Nº bottles
Total weight

mm
mm
mm

Kg

Type of pallet
Cases/Pallet
Cases/Layer
Capas/Pallet
Nº bottle
Weight loaded
Height/Pallet

Kg
cm

Name of the wine 

Type of bottle

Type of closure  

Content 

Code of origin

Region

Grape variety 

José Pariente Sauvignon Blanc 2024 
Bordelesa Prestige Antique
Cork (natural)
0,75 L
D.O
Rueda
Sauvignon Blanc 100%

Vintage change

Alcohol (%)

Voltaire acid

Residual sugar

Allergens

Total sulphite 

Storage capacity

March
12,5%
5,71g/l
2,1 g/l
Sulphites
90 mg/l 
2 years

C/12

38437009098272
301
315
235

12
15,905

EUROPALLET
60
12

5
750

976,3
169




