

JOSÉ PARIENTE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024

C/12

Product información

Name of the wine	José Pariente Sauvignon Blanc 2024	Vintage change	March
Type of bottle	Bordelesa Prestige Antique	Alcohol (%)	12,5%
Type of closure	Cork (natural)	Voltaire acid	5,71g/l
Content	$0.75~\mathrm{L}$	Residual sugar	2,1 g/l
Code of origin	D.O	Allergens	Sulphites
Region	Rueda	Total sulphite	90 mg/l
Grape variety	Sauvignon Blanc 100%	Storage capacity	2 years



Winemaking

After grape selection and cold maceration, the wine ferments, and ages over its own lees along 4 months in stainless steel vats.

Tasting notes

Brilliant straw yellow colour with greenish hues. José Pariente Sauvignon Blanc 2024 is exceptional for an intense nose, its minerality and vegetal notes, typical of this grape. Hints that contribute to a great freshness and that join citrus notes, especially grapefruit. In the mouth it feels unctuous and full-body, complex and elegant. Lively and exciting.

Food Pairing

Ideal for shellfish -mussels, cockles, clams, oysters- and cooked seafood: prawns, langoustines, shrimps, brown crabs, etc. It also pairs with all kinds of fish, fresh cheese, and sausage specialties. Ideal temperature service is 8°C.

Logistic information

В	O	Т	Т	L	I

GTIN 13	8437009098271	
Height	300	mm
Diameter	76	mm
Weight	1,33	Kg
Taric code	22042138	2204

CASES

GTIN 14	38437009098272	
Height	301	mm
Lenght	315	mm
Width	235	mm
Nº bottles	12	
Total weight	15,905	Kg

PALLET

Type of pallet	EUROPALLET	
Cases/Pallet	60	
Cases/Layer	12	
Capas/Pallet	5	
Nº bottle	750	
Weight loaded	976,3	Kg
Height/Pallet	169	cm

